
WF46.5 Hillsborough to Buckhorn
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 R 0.3 Longwood Drive
1 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Court
1.5 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Road
3.2 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
3.4 R 2.3 University Station Road
5.7 L 2.4 Old NC 10
8.1 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
11 L >.1 St Marys Road
11.1 R 1.5 Baldwin Road
12.6 L 2.3 Miller Road
14.9 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
15.8 R 0.8 East King Street
16.6 L >.1 Turn left
16.7 L >.1 Webb Street
16.7 R 0.2 South Nash Street
16.9 R 1.2 Eno Street
18 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
19.8 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
20 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
20.1 R 0.7 West Ten Road
20.8 R >.1 West Ten Road
20.9 L >.1 West Ten Road
20.9 Uturn 2.8 Make a U-turn onto

West Ten Road
23.7 L 5.4 Buckhorn Road
29.2 L 2.5 Bradshaw Quarry Road
31.7 L 0.7 Dodsons Crossroads
32.4 R 2.7 Borland Road
35.1 L 4.8 Arthur Minnis Road
39.9 R 0.9 Old NC 10
40.8 R 2.3 University Station Road
43.1 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
43.3 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Road
45 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Court
45.5 R 0.3 Longwood Drive
45.8 L 0.7 Whitfield Road

End of Ride
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